
to start

Pacific Oysters Natural

served with shallot vinaigrette             1/2 doz

                                                                 full dozen

Pacific Oysters kilpatrick

(bacon, tomato & worcestershire        1/2 doz 

                                                                 full dozen 

Garlic bread                                (GF option)                   

add cheese                                                

add bacon & cheese                                 

Bruschetta                                  (GF option)

toasted focaccia topped with our special

tomato bruschetta mix & drizzled with

balsamic glaze 

Crumbed Camembert                             GF 

house crumbed camembert with water

crackers & spicy plum sauce

King Prawn Cocktail                                GF

six Australian king prawns served in crisp

lettuce & house made cocktail sauce.

Creamy Garlic Prawns 

                                                    Mains Size 

creamy garlic prawns served on fluffy rice

Beer battered sidewinders

potato sidewinders with a side 

of sweet chilli & sour cream

Sweet potato fries                                    GF

severed with garlic aioli

Bowl of chips                                             GF

served with your choice of sauce

kids meals all $13.0
kids meals come with a free ice cream and topping

Chicken Wedges

with chips & tomato sauce

Fish & Chips 

with tomato sauce

Mini Pluto Pup 

with chips & tomato sauce

Cheese Burger Pasta

severed with extra cheese.

salads
Salt & Pepper Prawns and Squid      GF

squid & prawns dusted in house salt &

pepper mix ,severed with asian style

salad with fresh lemon and lemon aioli

Caesar Salad                          (GF option)

cos lettuce, bacon, egg, croutons,

parmesan cheese & creamy dressing

Sweet Potato & Feta Salad                GF

mixed lettuce leaves, spanish onion,

semi dried tomatoes, sweet potato, feta

& bacon with a honey lemon dressing 

- available vegan

Club House Salad                                 GF

house salad of mixed lettuce leaves,

tomato, cucumber, spanish onions &

capsicum, beetroot & carrot with our

house dressing 

club classics

Chicken Schnitzel or Grilled Breast   (GF)﻿

crumbed or grilled chicken breast served

with your choice of sauce and 2 sides

200gm Rump Steak                                 GF

cooked to your liking with your choice of

sauce & 2 sides

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets 

2 lamb cutlets served with your choice 

of sauce and 2 sides      ADD: extra cutlet $4.5 

Crumbed or Grilled Parmi       (GF option)

chicken breast topped with neapolitan

sauce, bacon & two types of cheese served

with your choice of 2 sides.

Beer Battered Barramundi

in house beer battered barramundi served

with chips, salad, lemon & tartare sauce

Doubled Beef, Bacon & Cheese  Burger

beef patties, bacon, lettuce, tomato,

beetroot, cheese, tomato relish & aioli served

with chips

Southern Fried Chicken Burger         

inhouse southern fried chicken breast,

bacon, american cheese, lettuce, tomato,

chipotle mayo, served with chips

GGC Falafel Veggie Burger  

house made falafel patty, house salad with

vegan aioli, sweet plum chili sauce & chips

***G﻿F Burger Buns Available on Request*** 

mains

BBQ Pork Ribs  3 ways

  1- Full Rack of Ribs 

  2- Grilled or Crumbed Chicken Breast 

       & a 1/2 Rack of Ribs 

  3- 200gm Rump Steak cooked to your         

       liking with a & 1/2 Rack of Ribs 

served with your choice of 2 sides

400 gm Rump Steak

cooked to your liking with a choice of

sauce & 2 sides

300gm Scotch Fillet Steak 

cooked to your liking with your choice of

sauce & 2 sides

Seafood Platter

fresh prawns, oysters, crab claw balls, beer

battered barramundi, s&p squid with chips

, salad, lemon and tartar 

The Club House Grilled or Crumbed

Chicken Breast

chicken breast topped with bacon, prawns,

avocado & cheese, finished with bearnaise

sauce & served with a choice of 2 side.

Citrus Buttered Grilled Barramundi

served with your choice of 2 sides &

finished with a marmalade citrus butter

sauce.

Vegan Cauliflower Parmi   (VG)

cauliflower steak topped with neapolitan,

eggplant, roast capsicum finished with

vegan mozzarella cheese served with

salad.

pasta
Puttanesca                                 (G﻿F option)

a spicey Neapolitan sauce, capers,

anchovies & olives finished with shaved

parmesan  (available vegan on request)

Pesto & Sundried Tomato       (G﻿F option)

a creamy pesto pasta with semi dried

tomato, baby spinach finished with

shaved parmesan.

ADD:    Chicken   $7.0       Prawns   $9.0 

              Eggplant & Mushroom   $7.0 (VG)

sides
Mash Potato’s

Veggies 

Sweet Potato Fries (GF)

Chips  (GF)

Salad  

extra sides   $7.0 each

sauces
Mushroom 

Dianne

Pepper 

dessert
Peach Melba 

half a juicy peach on top of creamy vanilla 

ice cream, drizzled with a sweet raspberry

sauce

Sticky Date

house made sticky date served warm with 

butter scotch sauce & ice cream.

Sundae Of the Week

Chefs choice please see at the counter 

Blackboard Weekly Dessert Specials

also available 

21.0

39.0

23.0

41.0

9.0

11.0

13.0

15.0

15.0

17.0

19.0

27.0

13.0

11.0

9.0

23.0

                                                                        

23.0

25.0

27.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

19.0

33.0

35.0 

     

37.0                                                                   

35.0

39.0

45.0

33.0

29.0

25.0

29.0

              

19.0

19.0

15.0

11.0

11.0

15.0

11.0

3.0

2.0

19.0

19.0

Add:  Creamy Garlic Prawn Topper    

          Extra Sauce

          Extra Aioli  

Gravy 

Creamy garlic

Bearnaise

ADD: 

Grilled Chicken                                                      

Southern Fried Chicken                                 

Salt & Pepper Prawns & Squid                      

Fresh Prawns                                                    

Avocado                                                            

7.0

9.0

11.0

9.0

4.0



Cafe  Menu

lunch menu available Tue - Sat between 11.30am - 2.30pm

Wraps & Sandwiches
Classic Ham, Cheese & Salad    

 ham, cheese, tomato & green salad

Chicken Club Salad 

chicken ,salad & aioli

Club House Salad   

mixed salad and fresh veggies with aioli

Corn Beef, Pickles, Cheese & Salad   

corn beef , pickles, cheese & green salad

Chicken, Cheese & Avocado   

chicken , cheese & avocado 

please refer to lunch special board
for this week's chefs specials.

Grafton Golf Club 

The Club House

Bistro Menu

Ham, cheese & tomato  

Tomato, Cheese & Spanish Onion (VEG)

Italian Pesto, Roasted Capsicum, Tomato, Greens & Cheese (VEG)

Salami Pesto, Tomato, Spanish Onion & Cheese

Pesto Chicken, Avocado & Cheese

Corn beef, Pickles & Cheese

Focaccia Melts              1/2 Serve 9.0    or     Full Serve 15.0

Bacon & Egg Roll 

bacon, fried egg, your choice of sauce on a soft potato bun  

GGC BLT

bacon, lettuce & t﻿omato, done club style toasted

Chicken Caesar Wrap

chicken, bacon, parmesan cheese & egg

Southern Fried Chicken Wrap

2 Inhouse southern fried chicken tenders, chipotle mayo & lettuce  

The GGC Steak sandwich

tender slice of scotch fillet, lettuce tomato, beetroot, onion &

cheese toasted

Fishermans Basket 

golden fried fish, calamari, prawn cutlet & scallop served with

chips and salad

Lunch Meals
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Add - Chips 3.0 - Avocado 3.0 - Side Salad 5.0


