to start		club classics	mains	salads
Pacific Oysters Natural		Chicken Schnitzel or Grilled Breast (GF) 23.0	BBQ Pork Ribs 3 ways	Salt & Pepper Prawns and Squid GF 29.0
served with shallot vinaigrette 1/2 doz	21.0	crumbed or grilled chicken breast served	1- Full Rack of Ribs 33.0	squid & prawns dusted in house salt &
full dozen	39.0	with your choice of sauce and 2 sides	2- Grilled or Crumbed Chicken Breast 35.0	pepper mix ,severed with asian style
Pacific Oysters kilpatrick		200gm Rump Steak GF	& a 1/2 Rack of Ribs	salad with fresh lemon and lemon aioli
(bacon, tomato & worcestershire 1/2 doz	23.0	cooked to your liking with your choice of 23.0	3- 200gm Rump Steak cooked to your 37.0	Caesar Salad (GF option) 19.0
full dozen	41.0	sauce & 2 sides	liking with a & 1/2 Rack of Ribs	cos lettuce, bacon, egg, croutons,
Garlic bread (GF option)	9.0	Crumbed Lamb Cutlets	served with your choice of 2 sides	parmesan cheese & creamy dressing Sweet Potato & Feta Salad GF 19.0
add cheese	11.0	2 lamb cutlets served with your choice 25.0	400 gm Rump Steak 35.0	Sweet Potato & Feta Salad GF 19.0 mixed lettuce leaves, spanish onion,
add bacon & cheese	13.0	of sauce and 2 sides ADD: extra cutlet \$4.5	cooked to your liking with a choice of	semi dried tomatoes, sweet potato, feta
Bruschetta (GF option)	15.0	Crumbed or Grilled Parmi (GF option)	sauce & 2 sides	& bacon with a honey lemon dressing
toasted focaccia topped with our special		chicken breast topped with neapolitan 27.0	300gm Scotch Fillet Steak 39.0	- available vegan
tomato bruschetta mix & drizzled with		sauce, bacon & two types of cheese served	cooked to your liking with your choice of	Club House Salad GF 15.0
balsamic glaze		with your choice of 2 sides.	sauce & 2 sides	house salad of mixed lettuce leaves,
Crumbed Camembert GF	15.0	Beer Battered Barramundi	Seafood Platter 45.0	tomato, cucumber, spanish onions &
house crumbed camembert with water		in house beer battered barramundi served 23.0	fresh prawns, oysters, crab claw balls, beer	capsicum, beetroot & carrot with our
crackers & spicy plum sauce		with chips, salad, lemon & tartare sauce	battered barramundi, s&p squid with chips	house dressing
King Prawn Cocktail GF	17.0	Doubled Beef, Bacon & Cheese Burger	, salad, lemon and tartar	ADD: 7.0
six Australian king prawns served in crisp		beef patties, bacon, lettuce, tomato, 23.0	The Club House Grilled or Crumbed 33.0	Grilled Chicken
lettuce & house made cocktail sauce.		beetroot, cheese, tomato relish & aioli served	Chicken Breast	Southern Fried Chicken Salt & Pepper Prawns & Squid 11.0
Creamy Garlic Prawns	19.0	with chips	chicken breast topped with bacon, prawns,	Fresh Prawns 9.0
Mains Size	27.0	Southern Fried Chicken Burger	avocado & cheese, finished with bearnaise	Avocado 4.0
creamy garlic prawns served on fluffy rice		inhouse southern fried chicken breast, 23.0	sauce & served with a choice of 2 side.	sauces
Beer battered sidewinders	13.0	bacon, american cheese, lettuce, tomato,	Citrus Buttered Grilled Barramundi 29.0	Mushroom Gravy
potato sidewinders with a side		chipotle mayo, served with chips	served with your choice of 2 sides &	Dianne Creamy garlic
of sweet chilli & sour cream		GGC Falafel Veggie Burger	finished with a marmalade citrus butter	Pepper Bearnaise
Sweet potato fries GF	11.0	house made falafel patty, house salad with 19.0	sauce.	Add: Creamy Garlic Prawn Topper 11.0
severed with garlic aioli		vegan aioli, sweet plum chili sauce & chips	Vegan Cauliflower Parmi (VG) 25.0	Extra Sauce 3.0
Bowl of chips GF	9.0	***GF Burger Buns Available on Request***	cauliflower steak topped with neapolitan,	Extra Aioli 2.0
served with your choice of sauce		pasta	eggplant, roast capsicum finished with	dessert
kids meals all \$13.0			vegan mozzarella cheese served with	Peach Melba 11.0
kids meals come with a free ice cream and to	anning	Puttanesca (GF option) 19.0	salad.	half a juicy peach on top of creamy vanilla
Chicken Wedges	opping	a spicey Neapolitan sauce, capers,	sides	ice cream, drizzled with a sweet raspberry
with chips & tomato sauce		anchovies & olives finished with shaved	M 1 D 1 1 1	sauce 11.0
Fish & Chips		parmesan (available vegan on request)	Mash Potato's	Sticky Date
with tomato sauce		Pesto & Sundried Tomato (GF option) 19.0	Veggies	house made sticky date served warm with
Mini Pluto Pup		a creamy pesto pasta with semi dried	Sweet Potato Fries (GF)	butter scotch sauce & ice cream.
with chips & tomato sauce		tomato, baby spinach finished with	Chips (GF)	Sundae Of the Week
Cheese Burger Pasta		shaved parmesan.	Salad	Chefs choice please see at the counter
severed with extra cheese.		ADD: Chicken \$7.0 Prawns \$9.0	and the state of t	Blackboard Weekly Dessert Specials
		Eggplant & Mushroom \$7.0 (VG)	extra sides \$7.0 each	also available

Cafe Menu

lunch menu available Tue - Sat between 11.30am - 2.30pm

Wraps & Sandwiches

Classic Ham, Cheese & Salad		11.0	
ham, cheese, tomato & green salad			
Chicken Club Salad		11.0	
chicken ,salad & aioli			
Club House Salad		11.0	
mixed salad and fresh veggies with aiol	i		
Corn Beef, Pickles, Cheese & Salad		11.0	
corn beef , pickles, cheese & green salad	t		
Chicken, Cheese & Avocado		13.0	
chicken , cheese & avocado			
Lunch Meals			
Bacon & Egg Roll		11.0	
bacon, fried egg, your choice of sauce o	n a soft potato bun		
GGC BLT		13.0	
bacon, lettuce & tomato, done club style	e toasted		
Chicken Caesar Wrap		15.0	
chicken, bacon, parmesan cheese & egg	3		
Southern Fried Chicken Wrap		15.0	
2 Inhouse southern fried chicken tende	rs, chipotle mayo & lettuce	15.0	
The GGC Steak sandwich			
tender slice of scotch fillet, lettuce tom	ato, beetroot, onion &	17.0	
cheese toasted			
Fishermans Basket			
golden fried fish, calamari, prawn cutlet	: & scallop served with	18.0	
chips and salad			

Focaccia Melts 1/2 Serve 9.0 or Full Serve 15.0

Ham, cheese & tomato

Tomato, Cheese & Spanish Onion (VEG)

Italian Pesto, Roasted Capsicum, Tomato, Greens & Cheese (VEG)

Salami Pesto, Tomato, Spanish Onion & Cheese

Pesto Chicken, Avocado & Cheese

Corn beef, Pickles & Cheese

Add - Chips 3.0 - Avocado 3.0 - Side Salad 5.0

please refer to lunch special board for this week's chefs specials.



Grafton Golf Club

The Club House



Bistro Menu